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Rating ranking
GB Rating

# Player Rate Deviation Volatility Tourneys

1 GBR Abdin Karnal 2805 56 0.05992 7

2 FRA Dubois Pierre 2755 63 0.05993 2

3 FRA Pereira Fabian 2753 63 0.05993 1

4 GBR Chicktey Sufiyan 2717 73 0.05995 6

5 DEU Böcker Peter 2705 78 0.05997 1

6 wrl Nmefhjwa Adaevjki 2703 129 0.05999 1

7 POL Pogorzelski Sylwester 2630 98 0.05997 1

8 DEU Krüger Tobias 2615 64 0.05997 1

9 GBR Ali Sunahar 2580 41 0.05973 23

10 FRA Venou Mouraly 2558 66 0.05996 1

11 GBR Munna Mazharul Islam 2552 40 0.05978 25

12 GBR Dcunha John 2550 47 0.05988 12

13 GBR Bmmevvqa Bmmevvqa 2530 147 0.05999 1

14 GBR Kasmani Rizwan 2526 70 0.05995 5

15 GBR Swamikannu Sheyam Sundar 2522 66 0.05994 6

16 GBR Islam Nazrul 2509 41 0.06000 47

17 GBR Acufovsq Rfufd3tq 2505 74 0.05998 4

18 GBR Meqfpptq Adyfabtq 2505 55 0.05997 6

19 GBR Kmaezjnq Mwifib2a 2503 52 0.06017 5

20 GBR Kumar Ish 2502 38 0.05979 53

21 GBR Rebello Rose Herculano 2495 50 0.05989 11

22 GBR Shetye Aniket 2494 39 0.05952 43

23 GBR Sekar Sugumar 2482 63 0.05996 7

24 GBR Pangare Prashant 2481 79 0.05996 35

25 FRA Rajadurai Alfred 2477 66 0.05997 1

26 GBR Awme3vqq Mpmfwgca 2475 65 0.05997 4

27 wrl B54ft2fq R6yf74gi “Eoue3nni” 2452 177 0.05999 1

28 GBR Chavda Natvarsingh 2450 41 0.05986 50

29 GBR Annamwar Balaji 2448 60 0.05993 7

30 GBR Rout Raja 2442 44 0.05983 16

31 GBR Abdin Ansar 2438 41 0.05977 22
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32 GBR Kq4evzoq Anign4lq 2435 69 0.05994 4

33 wrl Lgifp7tq Mv4giknq 2426 136 0.05999 1

34 GBR Narkar Chandan 2425 41 0.05992 45

35 GBR Mohamed Ameer 2425 52 0.05986 10

36 GBR D'Souza Andrew 2423 40 0.05964 34

37 GBR Nilam Mohamed Sadurdeen 2421 90 0.05997 3

38 GBR Ma4fihqy B2ufijya 2418 87 0.05999 3

39 GBR Karekar Sandesh 2414 41 0.05986 34

40 GBR Uxafn3xa Ew4fkxxa 2411 86 0.05999 3

41 IND Babu Maghesh 2408 148 0.05999 1

42 GBR Wahid Abdul 2401 48 0.05994 11

43 GBR K34eqpqq D54erhra 2396 87 0.05999 3

44 FRA Colin Thibault 2386 74 0.05996 1

45 GBR A5eexnsa Mlyfljwi 2382 51 0.05990 8

46 DEU Scheuerl Thomas 2373 90 0.05997 3

47 GBR Xec Kadar 2369 110 0.05999 2

48 GBR Chithirai Vinod 2366 112 0.05998 17

49 GBR Ao4fblvi Dtqfbdwq 2352 58 0.05992 8

50 GBR Sanakal Amar 2349 40 0.05979 56

51 GBR Rxyfhxyy A5qfkt2i 2348 145 0.05999 1

52 GBR Mqqewroi Acme2vki 2339 59 0.05998 8

53 POL Nowakowski Jakub 2326 99 0.05998 1

54 GBR Chaklader Kamruzzaman 2324 136 0.05999 1

55 GBR Islam Rahat 2323 44 0.05991 16

56 GBR Parikh Rajani Kant 2320 76 0.05995 4

57 GBR Shrinivasan Abishek 2313 122 0.05999 2

58 FRA Haqffhua Trifctza 2310 73 0.06001 1

59 GBR Manni Sunil Kumar 2307 160 0.05999 1

60 GBR Nath Pranab 2305 63 0.05991 7

61 GBR Chheda Samir 2295 55 0.05992 10

62 GBR Khan Abdul 2292 44 0.05991 36

63 GBR Thendralraj Srivishnu 2288 64 0.05991 7

64 wrl Acaflfsi Kc4fkrsq 2287 178 0.05999 1

65 GBR Anufndvq Mn4f5n7q 2283 55 0.05994 7

66 GBR Khan Md Emran 2282 83 0.05999 4

67 GBR Muzamil Mohamed Fazloon 2277 70 0.05993 6
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68 GBR Nafly Mohamed 2275 115 0.05999 2

69 GBR Dix Raphel 2273 50 0.06024 29

70 GBR Koef557y Awufipyq 2266 81 0.05997 4

71 GBR Aimgod2a Mbyhqgwy 2264 80 0.05997 4

72 GBR Rane Rohan 2261 54 0.05992 11

73 GBR Fernandes Milton 2254 75 0.05996 5

74 GBR Sathe Gandhar 2249 74 0.05997 6

75 GBR Ukyfj3uq Dyefdhyq 2246 149 0.05999 1

76 GBR Mqiffvwi Alyfepva 2242 146 0.05999 2

77 GBR Joshi Yogesh V 2242 82 0.05997 4

78 GBR Dfqetzli Lcefcbti 2238 118 0.05999 2

79 GBR Ahmed Shuab 2231 73 0.05994 47

80 GBR Rashed Azhar Ali 2229 136 0.05999 1

81 wrl Acafijsq Muafhtxy 2226 190 0.05999 1

82 wrl Hnyf6x6q L7mfjv2i 2225 182 0.05999 1

83 GBR Joshi Yogesh 2210 101 0.05998 3

84 GBR D34fbp4i M7agqa7a 2209 115 0.05999 2

85 GBR Aq4fmrwy S44fir2q 2208 60 0.05994 8

86 GBR Mlue67ni Ajqezrmy 2207 79 0.05997 1

87 GBR Devkar Vinod 2205 101 0.05998 3

88 GBR Dasari Kiran 2201 62 0.05993 8

89 GBR Sundarajan Sridhar 2201 124 0.05998 2

90 GBR Aoifn7va Eoifn5va 2199 159 0.05999 1

91 GBR Hbqfsj4a Deefbrti 2197 79 0.05997 3

92 GBR Gpqgwkxi Rraerhoq 2196 72 0.05996 5

93 GBR Ryufo72i Myqfwaea 2189 115 0.05998 2

94 GBR Meyfprsq Djyfzp5q 2188 152 0.05999 1

95 GBR Da4fpjua P6ugkgsa 2184 110 0.05999 2

96 GBR Aitken Mark 2176 102 0.05997 3

97 GBR Hhafst5a Miyfrb5q 2175 113 0.05999 2

98 FRA C3qevhri Tm4fipwi 2168 74 0.06000 1

99 GBR Oberoi Sunil 2165 108 0.05998 3

100 GBR N2qf2gha Aemfibwa 2157 81 0.05997 4

101 GBR Deogaonkar Vivek 2156 112 0.05999 2

102 GBR Isyfkrsq V5qfezvy 2156 122 0.05999 2

103 GBR Rymethpi Mgmgzosi 2144 160 0.05999 1
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104 GBR Shahid Abdus 2138 45 0.05990 22

105 GBR Xavier De Araujo Hubert 2137 172 0.05999 1

106 GBR Ali Anhar 2134 66 0.05995 43

107 GBR Prakash Naveen 2134 202 0.05999 1

108 GBR K5yfmfxa Dhaf57zy 2130 130 0.05999 2

109 GBR Don Srikantha 2130 126 0.05998 2

110 GBR Tqihkfba Scahmc3y 2127 96 0.05998 1

111 GBR Krishna Venkata 2121 114 0.05999 2

112 GBR Gala Bhavesh 2106 98 0.05998 3

113 GBR Palaniappan Nagappan 2105 152 0.05999 1

114 GBR Nnygat5y Jbagpvzy 2099 109 0.05998 2

115 GBR Hl4f5p6a Abufahry “E7eew7ra” 2092 100 0.05998 3

116 GBR Jadhav Gaurav 2085 164 0.05999 1

117 GBR Merchant Salman 2078 116 0.05997 3

118 GBR Alom Ashraful 2077 124 0.05999 2

119 GBR Naik Parth 2075 181 0.05999 1

120 GBR Karmarkar Dhananjay 2072 66 0.05997 7

121 GBR Duraisamy Yavanasrinivasan 2071 116 0.05998 2

122 GBR Indiraraj Packiyaraj 2071 92 0.05996 4

123 GBR Camfoptq Ktue6bpy 2066 146 0.05999 1

124 GBR Hussain Mukith 2063 48 0.05988 18

125 GBR Aquevloi Jfyfx76a 2062 112 0.05998 3

126 GBR Jaifgvsq Nnafhtwi 2061 119 0.05999 2

127 GBR A34eztri Rqieunoa 2057 111 0.06000 3

128 GBR Leader Eli 2057 109 0.05999 3

129 GBR Gomes Harvey 2055 43 0.05988 31

130 FRA Dd4fgdty Prigokma 2053 103 0.05998 1

131 GBR Dinesh Subbiah 2051 131 0.05998 2

132 GBR Tmmfjtuy Alugcsja 2048 161 0.05999 1

133 GBR Vedala Gautam 2035 114 0.05998 2

134 GBR Rk4ft77a Gy4fa3zy 2030 80 0.05997 4

135 GBR Rwqfnxya Sgifyf4y 2024 121 0.06005 2

136 GBR Natu Dev 2023 97 0.05998 3

137 GBR
Kandaswamy Saravvanan
Murugesan 2015 131 0.05999 2

138 GBR Nehete Rajesh 2011 162 0.05999 1
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139 GBR Premsingh Prasad Dix 2002 52 0.05992 28

140 GBR Sable Niket 1996 147 0.05999 1

141 GBR Jagtap Rahul 1994 100 0.05997 3

142 GBR Kolte Archana 1991 167 0.05999 1

143 GBR Thiyagarajah Ruban 1986 160 0.05999 1

144 GBR Kugathasan Anith 1983 173 0.05999 1

145 GBR Sharma Preeti 1974 167 0.05999 1

146 GBR Sjufpvxq Pbeeslly 1946 82 0.05998 4

147 GBR Spmfqb2i Spmfqb2i 1946 182 0.05999 1

148 GBR Rvufuqbq T2ifkxzi 1943 171 0.05999 1

149 FRA Jupiter Sattirabady 1939 73 0.05995 1

150 GBR Leader Michael 1930 111 0.05998 3

151 GBR Bhide Sunil 1926 145 0.05999 1

152 GBR Qureshi Niaz 1922 176 0.05999 1

153 GBR Gupta Prakash 1919 116 0.05998 2

154 GBR Parekh Mohit 1908 182 0.05999 1

155 GBR Verma Vijay 1902 193 0.05999 1

156 GBR Kumar Adhitya Kumar 1901 113 0.05999 2

157 GBR Santharam Arun 1901 107 0.05997 3

158 GBR Farook Mohamed Firaz 1897 162 0.05999 1

159 GBR Khariwal Trupti 1874 67 0.05994 9

160 GBR Gaufsf5i Ji4fnpvy 1862 49 0.05992 19

161 GBR Thavanesan Nagarajah 1849 159 0.05999 1

162 GBR Iqbal Javed 1844 198 0.05999 1

163 GBR Cz4fsydq Ioqfbvwi 1842 150 0.05999 1

164 GBR Mdaf3p4a Sxegdkny 1839 149 0.05999 1

165 GBR Leader Samuel 1810 162 0.05999 1

166 GBR Patel Deepan 1804 166 0.05999 1

167 wrl Nxefcn3i Anie65oy 1773 173 0.05999 1

168 GBR Ramani Tina 1759 174 0.05999 1

169 GBR A7mgoudi Mzif5fxy 1754 154 0.05999 1

170 GBR Vedanayagam Sivakumar 1750 164 0.05999 1

171 GBR Lsyffh2q Suefnz2y 1735 174 0.05999 1

172 GBR Qureshi Moon 1732 171 0.05999 1

173 GBR Dix Princila Jain 1731 61 0.05994 26

174 GBR Lakshmikanthan Jeganathan 1679 194 0.05999 1
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175 GBR S5iffr5a Nwmew5rq 1674 134 0.05999 1

176 GBR Dix Rachel 1660 70 0.05996 22

177 GBR Ali Yaseen 1655 92 0.05997 5

178 GBR Sjufnnqi Haygegay 1641 166 0.05999 1

179 GBR Kugathasan Robiga 1631 176 0.05999 1

180 GBR N4aetfoq Peefxh2i 1629 164 0.05999 1

181 GBR Naznin Fawha 1527 91 0.05997 15

182 GBR Dix Priscilla 1461 93 0.05998 8

183 GBR Rayudu Lavanya 1423 145 0.05998 2

Page 6 of 6


